

Site investigation notification

Night Works

September 2019



Site investigations will be happening near you soon as part of planning work for North East Link.

What we'll be doing

From Sunday 1 September until Thursday 12 September you'll see specialists working in the area. This includes:

- Crews using electronic devices to identify the location and depth of underground services
- Using drilling rigs and support trucks to establish bore holes
- Drilling bore holes for geological investigations to understand soil, rock and groundwater
- Restoring the site after drilling is complete

Where and when we'll be working

We'll be working on Bulleen Road, Bulleen.

Works are planned from Sunday 1 September until Thursday 12 September, between 8pm and 5am.

Carrying out these works at night is safer for workers and residents, and reduces traffic impacts.

What this means for you

These works will not impact your property or access, but you may notice:

- Noise from drilling rigs and support trucks
- Flashing lights around work areas to ensure the safety of our workers
- Staff directing traffic, cyclists and walkers around work sites

To stay safe please obey instructions and signs.

We will reinstate the work areas once investigations are complete.

We appreciate your patience and understanding throughout these important geological surveys.

Schedule is subject to change visit: northeastlink.vic.gov.au/project/site-works for all schedule changes.

If you have any questions, please contact us on 1800 105 105.

SB-0047

Contact us

community@northeastlink.vic.gov.au
1800 105 105
northeastlink.vic.gov.au
North East Link Project
GPO Box 4509, Melbourne VIC 3001



Translation service -
For languages other than English,
please call 9679 9896

Please contact us if you would like this information in an accessible format.

If you need assistance because of a hearing or speech impairment, please visit relayservice.gov.au



Authorised and published by the Victorian Government,
1 Treasury Place, Melbourne